
Tempered®
Knife holder

K-28879

Features
• Knife holder provides a convenient spot to dry or place your

kitchen knives during food preparation.
• Slotted basket design promotes air flow to dry knives quickly.
• Included with the K-28874, K-28876, and K-28877 Tempered

kitchen sinks.

Material
• Polypropylene construction.

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® One-Year Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

DVG
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3/16"
(5 mm)

6-7/8" (175 mm)

6-3/16" (157 mm)

8-3/4"
(222 mm)

7-1/16"
(179 mm)

1-11/16"
(43 mm)

1-3/16"
(30 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Material: Silicone, Plastic

1-800-4KOHLER (1-800-456-4537)
Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kohler.com.
5-22-2022 00:22 - US
 

http://www.kohler.com

